Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

6,845

6,528

R$
8,970.64

30-11-2017

30-11-2017

30-11-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRIBUICAO
PATRONAL
SISPREV,
FUNCIONARIOS
DESTA PREFEITURA

COMPLEMENTAGAO
DO EMPENHO N¢
1687/2017.

2017

2017

7,776

6,528

R$
4,527.84

07-12-2017

07-12-2017

07-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRIBUICAO
PATRONAL
SISPREV,
FUNCIONARIOS
DESTA PREFEITURA

COMPLEMENTAGCAO
DO EMPENHO N¢
1687/2017.

2017

2017

7,777

6,528

R$
240.00

27-12-2017

27-12-2017

27-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRIBUICAO
PATRONAL
SISPREV,
FUNCIONARIOS
DESTA PREFEITURA

COMPLEMENTACAO
DO EMPENHO N@
1687/2017.




